Verenigingscompetitie-Eredivisie-deel 3

Heerenveen, 1-2-2025

Programmanr. 19
1-2-2025 - 15:15

Heren, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten

rang naam

1.
. Jelle Betten

. R. van Everdingen
. Wouter Zijlstra

. Colin Bes

. Niek Heethaar

. Floris Stork

. Niek Issard

oO~NOUA~WN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
. Marc Hoogeveen
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

15

Tiamo van der Veen

Storm Tolsma
Mart Tempelman
David Kuipers
Rick Offringa
Richard Kuipers
Stan Tibben

Thijs Berkhout
Jorian Darwinkel
Ruben Trompetter
Dennis Mosterman
Remco Dijkstra

vereniging

Dedemsvaart-AC
DzZ&PC

Dwk 1

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&PC

Dwk 1

Dz&PC

Dz&PC

Dz&PC
Dedemsvaart-AC
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&PC

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dz&PC

Dwk 1

HZ&PC Heerenveen
DzZ&PC
Dedemsvaart-AC
HZ&PC Heerenveen

intijd
2:04.13
2:00.34
2:08.80
2:07.86
2:12.45
2:10.22

NT
2:08.74
2:18.60
2:15.32
2:14.13
2:13.13
2:16.84
2:23.96
2:16.20
2:24.31
2:20.09
2:28.69
2:27.74
2:21.91

200600033
200001535
200300043
200401545
200500201
199900999
200305075
200700037
200600277
200801075
200003633
200300979
199704171
200503591
200101585
200500035
200300565
200500997
200501283
200100789

tijd
2:04.53
2:06.12
2:09.36
2:09.65
2:10.96
2:12.60
2:13.18
2:15.69
2:15.69
2:16.09
2:16.93
2:18.03
2:18.80
2:22.56
2:24.36
2:25.76
2:27.60
2:28.15
2:28.22
2:29.22

RT

50m

28.52
28.81
29.95
29.89
29.99
30.57
31.44
30.33
32.06
30.92
32.90
31.66
31.34
33.01
33.30
34.24
32.12
34.27
34.16
31.68

100m

31.84
31.81
33.58
33.05
33.89
34.02
34.43
33.54
34.69
33.95
34.64
35.06
34.39
36.33
35.85
37.46
37.48
37.01
37.16
37.27

150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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